

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 85811465

Data publicarii	10.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.408,57 RON - 2.408,57 RON

Descriere: 1 AMORSA 3L buc 5 17.65 88.24 2 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 10M buc 2 15.13 30.25 3 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 2 23.53 47.06 4 PENSULA 30 MM buc 1 2.52 2.52 5 PENSULA 50 MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 6 SACI RAFIE 50/100 buc 5 0.76 3.78 7 SET TRAFALLET CU TAVA+REZERVA buc 1 16.81 16.81 8 ADEZIV CERESIT CM9 - 25KG Sac 1 37.82 37.82 9 SMIRGHEL FI 100 ML 2 10.92 21.85 10 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 40X55 buc 1 46.22 46.22 11 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 26 16.81 436.97 12 SILICON TRANSPARENT buc 1 23.53 23.53 13 PENSULA CALORIFER 2" 50MM buc 1 2.94 2.94 14 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 12 10.08 121.01 15 PENSULA 70 MM buc 4 5.88 23.53 16 PENSULA 40 MM buc 4 3.36 13.45 17 VAR LAVABIL CASA BELLA 15 L buc 2 130.25 260.50 18 CAP TRIMMY T45X M12 buc 1 252.10 252.10 19 SINA PERDEA 3M buc 20 29.41 588.24 20 ACCESORII SINA PERDEA 3M buc 20 16.81 336.13 21 PENSULA CALORIFER 1.5" buc 2 4.20 8.40 22 TRAFALLET VAR ;20 CM buc 1 16.81 16.81 23 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB buc 26 1.01 26.22 Plata OP 10 ZILE
